

Recognized as a leader in the industry

FTB Financial Services



The advisor paid a fee to display the rating logo in connection with the award.

"We believe our industry accolades speak to the trust and deep relationships we have built over our 30+ years. It is an honor to be recognized among the best in Ohio and as one of the top 100 teams in the country and a top 3 team in Ohio."

Bill McCarthy, CFP®

Senior Vice President–Wealth Management FTB Financial Services

Forbes

- America's Top 100 High Net Worth Teams, 2022, 2023
 The Forbes rating is compiled by SHOOK Research and awarded annually in November based on information from a 12-month period ending in March of the award year.
- Best-In-State Wealth Management Teams, Ohio, 2023
 The Forbes rating is compiled by SHOOK Research and awarded annually in January, based on information from a 12-month period ending March of the prior year.
- Best-In-State Wealth Advisors, Ohio

The Forbes rating is compiled by SHOOK Research and awarded annually in April based on information from a 12-month period ending June of the prior year.

Robert Bult, CFP®, 2019 – 2023 Timothy Dumont, CFA, 2020 – 2023 Daniel Torbeck, CFA, 2018 – 2020 Scott Cengia, CFP®, 2021 – 2023 Bill McCarthy, CFP®, 2022, 2023 Kelly Wittich, CFP®, 2020 – 2023

Top Women Wealth Advisors

The *Forbes* rating is compiled by SHOOK Research and awarded annually in February based on information from a 12-month period ending September of the prior year.

Kelly Wittich, CFP®, 2020 – 2023

Barron's

Top 1,200 Financial Advisors

The Barron's rating is awarded annually in March and is based on information from the prior year Q3.

Robert Bult, CFP®, 2021 – 2023 **Daniel Torbeck, CFA,** 2012 – 2015, 2017 – 2020

Eligibility is based on quantitative factors and is not necessarily related to the quality of the investment advice.



FTB Financial Services

UBS Financial Services Inc. 8044 Montgomery Road, Suite 100 West Cincinnati, OH 45236 513-794-5400 800-543-2884 toll free ftb-group@ubs.com

advisors.ubs.com/ftb

As a firm providing wealth management services to clients, UBS Financial Services Inc. offers investment advisory services in its capacity as an SEC-registered investment adviser and brokerage services in its capacity as an SEC-registered broker-dealer. Investment advisory services and brokerage services are separate and distinct, differ in material ways and are governed by different laws and separate arrangements. It is important that you understand the ways in which we conduct business, and that you carefully read the agreements and disclosures that we provide to you about the products or services we offer. For more information, please review the client relationship summary provided at **ubs.com/relationshipsummary**, or ask your UBS Financial Advisor for a copy. Certified Financial Planner Board of Standards, Inc. owns the certification marks CFP®, CERTIFIED FINANCIAL PLANNER™ and federally registered CFP (with flame design) in the US, which it awards to individuals who successfully complete CFP Board's initial and ongoing certification requirements. For designation disclosures, visit **ubs.com/us/en/designation-disclosures**.

For more information on third-party rating methodologies, please visit **ubs.com/us/en/designation-disclosures.**

© UBS 2023. All rights reserved. The key symbol and UBS are among the registered and unregistered trademarks of UBS. UBS Financial Services Inc. is a subsidiary of UBS Group AG. Member FINRA/SIPC. CJ-UBS-908718976 | IS2302753 | Exp.: 11/30/2024